
 
 

KHS Boys Tennis Schedule 2020 
 
 

Date Time Location Opponent Dismissal 
time 

Departure 
time 

Tuesday, February 25 3:30 Home Mountain 
House 

2:15  

Wednesday, February 
26 

3:30 West  West 2:15  

Thursday, February 27 3:30 Home Tracy  2:15  

Tuesday, March 3 3:30 Home Weston 
Ranch 

2:15  

Wednesday, March 4 3:30 Manteca Manteca 2 2:15 

Thursday, March 5 3:30 Home Oakdale 2:15  

Tuesday, March 10 3:30 Home Central 
Catholic 

2:15  

Wednesday, March 11 3:30 Home Sierra 2:15  

Thursday, March 12 3:30 East Union East Union  2 2:15 

Thursday, March 26 3:30 Oakdale Oakdale 1:30 1:45 

Tuesday, March 31 3:30 Weston Ranch Weston 
Ranch 

2 2:15 

Thursday, April 2 3:30 Central 
Catholic 

Central 
Catholic 

1:45 2 

Monday, April 6 3:30 Manteca 
Golf/tennis 
center 

Sierra  2 2:15 

Tuesday, April 7       3:30 Home Manteca 2:15  

Thursday, April 9 3:30 Home East Union 2:15  

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 
 

KHS   Coach:  Tim Wall  ph: (916) 835-3745  email: twall@tusd.net 
KHS Athletic Director: Ben Trombley – btrombley@tusd.net   
KHS Assistant Principal:  
KHS Principal: Benjamin Keller – bkeller@tusd.net  
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